1
AcuPRE™ WM
Series Specifications
Designed for accurate pressure measurement
in localized spaces, the AcuPRE WM series
differential pressure sensor is suitable for wall
mount installations with minimum surface
exposure. It employs a high-accuracy MEMS

to +1.0”, -2.0” to +2.0”
Bidirectional
Ordering Example:    AcuPRE-WM-04-A-3
Range Code Unit, Range, and Display Resolution
inWC Pascals kPa mmWC mbar
1
0.1 25 0.025 2.5 0.25
0.25 60 0.06 6 0.6
0.5 125 0.125 12 1.25
2
1 250 0.25 25 2.5
2 500 0.5 50 5
4 1000 1 100 10
3
10 2500 2.5 250 25
20 5000 5 500 50
40 10000 10 1000 100
Ordering Information
Range Selection Chart
+ +
+
ACCESSORIES
Clear PVC Tubing
Accuenergy offers clear PVC tubing
designed for all AcuPRE differential
pressure sensors. Available in 6.5'
(2m) and 330' (100m) options,
suitable for various installation
conditions.
Pressure Tip
Designed to be compatible with
AcuPRE DP sensors, these pressure
tips are available in straight or L-type,
0° or 60° angle openings, stainless
steel or ABS. Supported in both
static and total pressure, ensuring
reliable pressure measurements in
demanding environments.
Pressure Pickup Port
A pickup port is an inlet connected to
a DP sensor, allowing the sensor to
sample air pressure while preventing